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AUTOMOBILES BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIESAUTOMOBn.ESFOR SALE FARMS Capital Journal, Salem, Oregon, Friday, Nov. 9, V?4o 13FOR SALE HOUSESW SALE HOUSES

KILLING STATION located east. DoingIIIHIO S RM. home north. Near school and WANTED HELPOur Best Buy
M A. all under plow, 35 A. now aeeded, WANT MIDDLE AGED Woman for maid

dim. 11300 down ana nannce line rent.
Call Mr. Waluri.
Huff Real Estate Co.

REALTORS 976 8. Commercial flt.
Phone 3793. Tftre. Ph. 9441. a268

service. Call Mrs. Wolfe, 3184 Hotel
SalenjL ?7

a good ousiness, rias a neat attrac-
tive 3 B. R. home and acre around.
Price $15,000. Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. Hlth St. Ph. 4121. cd2S8

FOR BALE MISCELLANEOUS
FOR SALE Ladles' shoes, Peacock br
FOR SALE Man's dark grn. wool over

pumps. 5'i A: br. kid sandles, 6AAJ
wli. pumps 6i AA, brown alligator
specalors. 7AA, blk. kid sling pumps,
7AA: russett pumps. 7 A A: blk. and wht,
spectators, 7AA. Ph. 5009. 602 N. Winter,

n268

paved road, 14 ml. east, e room
type home, large new sradr A

barn, cost 33300. Only 38500 with slock
and tools.

NO BETTER SOIL
OPPORTUNITY for permanent position

Trade In
YOUR CAR NOW

WHILE PRICES ARE

STILL HIGH

Borders on lake Lablih. 38 acres. 30 un INCOME PROPERTY
. .LOCATED 5 blocks from downtown.

Young lady, age Qualifications:
High school education, neat appearance
and free to travel surrounding territory.
Earnings to start $125 month plus travel
expense. For details apply In person.
Miss Campbell, Hotel Salem, 12 to
noon, and 5 to 8:30 p.m. s267

der plow, 10 A orchard, 2'i A. Waver
dam. i room house with bath. Old barn.
Price $15,730. C. H. Sanders, 331 N.

Hllb. 5838. b288
FOR SALE Remington elect, razor,

uke new. rn. suou, ao? n. winter. n268

WEST SALEM
ERN S room home. liv. rm. dinette,

.It. 3bd. rms, bath, full ba.. rum., laun- -'

4ty trays, grape arbor and fireplace
"L lh back yard, 10300. Call Mr. Byrklt.

J West Salem Realty Co.
1. 1U3 Miewarter St.

'PHONE! slog
268'

WALKING DISTANCE SOUTH
TjptOELLENT location. Flu older type 6

;i .mm plastered home. Full basement,
-- furnace, completely furnished with tm

gstdlate post. 17500.

West Salem Realty Co.
1113 BdiewaMr St.

PHONE! 5109

SH.ooo SEE THIS Jovely new home east,
off Center St. liv. rm. with fireplace
and laree windows to floor, dining
rm., kitchen, dinette, 3 bedrooms, stairs
to attic, hardwood floors. Basement
room with fireplace, oil furnace, lane
lot. Call Mr., Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. Commercial fit.
Phone 3793. Tve. Ph. 9441. a260

3 BURNER table top electric ange. New,

Bid. and rurnlture in best of condition.
7 apts. each with bath. Income 1328
per month. Price furnished 131,000. Call
O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St. Ph. 4131. cd369

SALES GIRLS, Metropolitan, 136 N. Com
mercial. C2S1'

SEE
TO SELL YOUR CAR

OR TRUCK

We Pay Top Prices
and no arguing

We still have excellent
Bargains in Trucks

of all kinds

DISHWASHERS wanted at Lausanne Hall.
wuiaraciifl university, till miss Jck.
9265. 8267Business OpportunitiesTAKE YOUR NEW CAR DELIVERY

LATER - - - SEE US FOR FULL, .

CORRECT DETAILS. NINE RENTALS HAS S FOR GIRL WANTED for Night Work. Top

EQUIPPED 7ARM
ACRES well located on good road.

Part In Irrigation. Good well with a
1300 gaL elec. water system. Modern 4
bedroom home; good 10 stanchion barn
with running water, concrete stalls and
gutters. Large partitioned henhouse.
Complete turkey equipment for 1250

turkeys; about 18 ton hay In barn: 8
milk cows, new milking machine; 0

tractor on rubber. Drill, harrow, disc,
plows, all farm machinery necessary to
go. AU for 813.000. See A. E. DanleUon.
with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.

never oecn used. Apartment house size.
Sell 399 or trade for larger size. C. U
Allison. Rt. 2 box 498-- Shady Lane
Ave. 'i mile north of Alumni urn plant.

mile east. n268
TABLE MOD EL radio' electric broileT

heater, corn popper, hot plate, sandwich
aril, 1 new 42 long man's
suit. 1 new 44 long suit. 230
South 14th. n268

t.tft FORD 4 door Deluxe sedan with
built in radio and gasoline heater. New
tires, body in excellent condition. Be-

low ceiling. Call n267

OWNER INCOME OVER $335 A MO.
$23,000.00.

wages. Robin's Barbecue, Ph. 9003.
g367

IMMEDIATE possession. Neat
home, newly remodeled. Vi

acres. 4 miles euu A good buy. Call
Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. Commercial St.
Phone J703. Eve. Ph. 9M1. aW

TURKEY PICKER. Piece work, averageGROCERY STORE and Locker 8ystrm.
Has 100 Lockers doing very good busi-
ness. ONLY $7500.

over tl per hr. picking every day, 8 to
5. Washington Creamery, Murdoch St..
West Salem. g"

DANCE HALL Has lunch counter. Also BOYS GIRLS over 14 yrs. to set pins.
GOOD gas water heater 315. Joe's

has y house 2.76 acres of
ground.
We Also have the Following for Sale

Walnut Park District!
3 BEDROOM modren home. $8850. 2 B. It.

mod. horn? iu floor furnace, nice yard.
Price $8300.
C. H. Sanders. 331 N. High. 5838. a268

SALEM
Automobile Co., Inc.

HOME OF CHRYSLER and PLYMOUTH
QUALITY USED CARS

PHONE 4673

FOR SALE ACREAGE

b269 uaroer otiop. in south Church. n268
Easy pleasant work, good pay alter
school and evenings and Saturday and
Sunday afternoon. 335 N. High St.

g36917 ACRES bordering on Lake Lablsh. SEVERAL Grocery Stores ranging from SMALL Sears A Roebuck garden tractor
sioo. Ph. 4133 during office hours. n:eaSALESWOMAN age In Jewelry store.

SJK.IO. NEW house furnished. 1 bed rm.
DAVENPORT and chair. 665 Patterson,Sam's Motor Co, Must be able to do some typing Perm-

anent position, top salary. Reference
required Box 346. g

'BOUSE, new, mdn. unfinished but llve-- i
ble. 1 ml. east Waldport. Alsea bay

(:.. W. Eckman'a slough. ?i acre Inst.
bulb g rnd. Soon pay off. Cabin site.

city water. S8730 cash. Dainy
' Day. Waldport. Ore. a 2 68

Beautiful Creek Property
' 1 Km HOME located north east In very

:lei!rable dljitrlct. Home beautifully
Mated Inside, large comfortable rooms,

bd. rms., full basement, outside fire-

place on creek bank. Let me show you
this property. If a good buy at 47900.
Bee Mr. Boyd.

' Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
Ml S. HUll Ph. 3722 28

west saiem. n372

SEWING MACHINE for sale. 2373 Lee St.

untln. attic, electric water neater, elec-
tric rante, refrigerator, double Karate,
basement, furnace, immediate possess-io-

MBLVIN JOHNSON
735 Court St. Ph. 3723. 4267

WE NEED MECHANICS tor both day and455 Chemeketa StreetBEAUTIFUL SETTING n268

About 1' acres of beaver dam land in
cultivation, about l'. acres of the
other land in cultivation. Balance pas-
ture. Soundly built 2 bedroom house
that needs papering and painting. Well,
electricity. It does not have plumbing
or electric water system. Price S370D.

Spend some money and your labor on
' this place and It will be equal to the

best acreages.

Rosten & Adolph. Inc.
UO'.i N, Commercial St. Ph. 3030 b'J67

AMONG large fir trees, strictly mod. 8 1 COMBINATION wood and gas range.
$8.10(1. 5 RM. hse. In food condition, plss- -

nigni snuis. iop wages, seat or work-
ing conditions. Permanent employment.
See Dewey at Loder Bros., 465 Center
St. "Oldsmobile Sales and Service."
"Our 17th year In Salem, Oregon."
"Home of Good Used Cars." g273

B. R, home, plumb, up and down, 011

furnace in base., nice barn, chick.
i mans bike, 1 girl's bike. 1360 North
Liberty. n268tered, bath, close to school

SSAOO B RM. hse. one 6 rm. and one I rm.
OPPOSITE DOWNTOWN FtRB HALL

Phone 7817

S5250 to J 10.000.

Printing Plant
Beer Tavern
Apartment Houses

Bakery
Restaurant
Service Station

McKillop Real
Estate Agency

169 So. High St.
Phone 5131

Cd267

house, gar., creek and 6 acres ot good
soil. Price 115.800. NAVY COAT $20, 2 suit coats, both for

35. Waves. Size 16 yrs. Ph. 3302. n268WOMEN LAUNDRY HELP wanted. No exC. a. SANUEAU) - 331 ti, Hign oasn
bb368

apt., bath with each, close to dui ana
school.

MBLVIN JOHNSON
735 Court St. Ph. 3723. a267

FOR SALE by owner 20 acre farm in REAL ESTATE perience necessary Apply Salem Laun-
dry Co. 263 South High Bt g

MONTAG RANGE with colli, good conPruitland. 2 story modern home, double
$47511. DANDY 1 acre with filberts, fal- -

dition, 125. 113Q ti. Hth St. n268IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of 6 acres N.
ROOMY COTTAGE garage.' good barn, other outbuildings,

family fruit, Willamette soil, across
from Pruitland school and church, 4

WANTED POSITIONS WASHING MACHINE, all metal Coolerator9 ROOM plastered home all on one floor.
Ice Box. Bedroom set and Iron Bed.
674 N. 20th. Salem, Ore. n267

nuts and variety or iruu. eman rue,
wired for range. Oood well water sys-
tem.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4S90. Eve 9536. bb269

miles east of Salem on center St. Rt.
6. Box 270. b371

of Salem. Modern 1 room nouse, t.

furnace, bath. Double garage.
Chicken house, 3 A filberts and wal-

nuts. Family orchard. Water right.
$7500.

P. H. Bell, Realtor

CREEK HOME
kUMOY mountain scenery right In town.

Very nice two bedroom house, large
living room, corner nook overlooking
patio and beautifully landscaped lawn
and creek. Out of town owner says

SELL THIS WEEK
Priced for ACTION.

CHAS. HUDKINS
: & SON -

i 175 State St. Ph. 9494. ' a268

GAS RANGE, aaa grill, good cond. Ph.12 ACRE SUBURBAN LOVELY HOME GEN. YARD work. Wood At sawdust put

Oarage. Paved street, ciom to scnooi
and bus, north. Price 1500. Bee K. N.

Voorhees with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph. 9361. a269

31803. 005 N. Capitol. n26T
NEW MODERN home, big liv. rm p". 9449. 5: 7 p.m. h269

S3 100. ; A. Nearly new 5 room house.
FOR SALE: One e horn $10. andINCOME PROPERTY BUILDING WRECKER. Exp. Ph. S753.with fireplace, large dm. rm, deluxe

kitchen. Has utility rm with gas heater G. P. Armstrong HOME REMODELED into 2 Apts. Income
in aaraae. There is a small cnicten use.

C267

With unHnlshed attic. Engnsn type,
double garage. Elect. W. system.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Mom'l. Ph. 4590. Eve 9536 bb269

402 Guardian. 4806HOME located at 570 Statesman INTERION PAINTING. Ph. 6796. h379

one e horn 36. Also lady's
Bulova wrist watch with ruby mount-
ings. Original price 1300. Sell tor
3175. Joe W. Oppek, Rt. 2, Box 253.
Salem, Oregon. n267

St. Wired for range, oarage, nnown oy
Also barn for 2 cows. A family orchard
and bal. of land in crops. This la one
of the best located places close in on

HERE IS a nice home on South 16th

$80 per month. Both apts. well furn-
ished. Has basement, auto gas furnace.
Corner lot. garage. Price $5800.
Terms.

Call O. V. HUME with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 8. Hlg h St. P h 2 1. cd26S

WELL DRILLING. U. D Enloe, Rt. 6.REAL ESTATE

appointment only, price sow.
Call O. V. HUME with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 8. High St. Ph. 4131. a26'

Center St. 818,500. Terms. Bee Mn.
LAASEN with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc. Box 331 L. Salem. Oregon. 1st house
south of Swegle school. h'374

FOR SALE: Wedding ring set: engage
ment ring. One large diamond t two
small rubles. Original price $230. Will
sell for 3130 cash. Joe W. Oppek. Rt.
2. Box 252, Salem, Oregon. n367

4 BD. RM. HOME. 3 large lots, wired for
r.n ISS7S.

Bt., LAY. rm., in. rm., mtura wn..
lots of built-ln- breakfast-noo- 2

nice bath. Venetian blinds, lot
06x108. elec. water heater and oil cir-

culator included, poss. at once. $4950.

Silverton, Ore.
hse. with bath, fireplace, k acre

ground. $3200.
Vernonla, Ore.

hsr. with bath, 3 lots, fruit trees.

D268'Phone 4108. REALTORS

WHY PAY REST
BUM. Small hse. with 3 lots, 3 bits, from

b" bus. immediate poss.

I Olson . & Reeve, Realtors
J 'j 945 B. Com'l. Ph. 4500. Eve. 9536. a360

.fS70fl. 5'rm. hwd. firs, in L. R. & D. .

out of city limits, double garage, chick-- .
n hse. near school and bus.

3 Olson & Reeve. Realtors

3 BD. RM. HOME on Creek. Only $7900. EDUCATIONflioo N.E. Entirely modern, Just redec ND1TH: a ACRES on navement IN ONE OF OREGON'S BEST and fastorated. Spotlessly clean, hdwd. floors for quick sale.
t SM. HOUSES, nearly '1 A. 30 fruit trees. PIANO LESSONS, $1 lesson. Call 396

throughout. 2 bedrooms, living rm. din
4 rm. new bouse, oond
small barn and chicken bouse. Very
toad bur at 16500. rcrry si. Mione 7hh nnz778c h. bus & store 2 urns. 1700.

HOUSE 13600.lng rm. kitchen. Bath, basement, party
room. auto, air conditioning oil furn REGISTER NOW foi your r Sing

BARGAINS IN stoves, toasters, brk. sets,
beds, chests, chairs, rarkers & end

St Sun. 2442 Lee St. nJ67
'31 MODEL A sedan, good tires At

motor. 14 ft. boat, oars 6s oar locks inc.
King saxophone, alto with case.
Exc. cond. Ph. 8742 after 6 p.m. u267

RM. Home 11300 down.R, E. Meredith, Realtor U3U 10 1 puce.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.ace, laundry trays, on pavement. NewS. Com'l. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536. a269'
176 S. 'Commercial. Ph. 8841. b27a

er and receive a tree sewing course
Ren- a Singer or have your old one
repaired Singer Stiwlng Center. W
Soul. High. Phone 3513. hh

ROOM plastered hse.. utility rm. C287164 S. Com St. Ph. 8380
dist. 4 years old. A Real Homei

Olson & Reeve, Realtors.nr30. 4

f iKtir 0U
Vrnlture

and sen. very neat, ana cicau.
on be bouaht. FOR SALE: Outboard motor. 1940 model.

12 A. NUT & Fruit Farm, l ' a. ruoeris.
l'i A. walnuts. 4 A. prunes, some cher-
ries, bal. hay and pasture, creek.
15850. Terms.

CHICKEN Rabbit Farm. Edga of city
38950.
A. mod. home 16500.

FILLING STA. Store, school lunch on
h Kit wavs 2500 Cash dn. will handle.

CANADIAN OWNER SAYS SELL
AT PRICE

HERE IS A HOME that is worth the mo-

ney: A 3 bdrm. home with 3 fire
FOR RENTOlson & Reeves Realtors

growing cities, grocery store, meat mar-
ket and locker room. This equipment is
new and of the very best, power saw.
100 gal. hot water heater. 1800 lb. meat
grinder, metal benches, 310 lockers, at!
rented, quick trerse room, cooler room.
Fairbanks wall scale. Three computing
scales, one globe sheer, three cash reg-
isters, meat case and all other equip-
ment needed for a first class place. The
lot is 78x83 'i feet, building 58x62 with
plenty of parking space. You also have
a garage, utility room and a
modern home. Lockers and grocery store
will bring In 35000 per year. This Is a
real setup and will stand up under any-
one's investigation.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.

Nelson News i ',i norseponcr, $. or win trade for
ft horse and pay difference. Phone 7601.

. n267
CREEK PROPERTY; 45 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590., Eve. 9536. a269

places. Hdwd. floors, nice kitchen with
lots of built-ln- Has nice bathrm. and17,000 NORTH. 4 bedroom houM good

rendition. iust reaecoraiea. ijoveiy mi. shower ifoata rs with lav. downstairs. NEARLY NEW modern Cape Codand baih. Large lot. well located, full
hattm. Call Mrs. Patzer. with

M.V.. NICE 4 rm. hse. in good district
Mouth., fireplace, full bsmt. furnace,

( Wired for range, elect, hot water heat- -

r. Close to schools, lane back yd.,
ith trues can be bouiht furnished.

Full bsmt. with furn. heat. Wired for
BEER BY the case. Green Spot Market,

520 North If lull. n274
double BED, spring and mattress. Pre-

war. 2005 N. 4tll. n36T

Some Less Expensive
Properties

elec. range. There is a nouse ad
R. E. Meredith, Realtor joining. A new water system, out biags.

to care for 6000 chickens, and a nice

style home. Oil neat, narawooa noor
throughout. V. blinds. Insulated wea-

ther stripped. On bus line. 16875.
CALL E. E. ORIMM

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
6 lson & Reeve, Realtors 176 South Commercial Ph sail aaes barn and brooder hse. There are several 5 acres Crolsan creek Rd It

In cultivation.
$tflO0 Comb. L. R.. D. R.. Kit. 2 bedrms..

Business or Store

Property
For Rent

S6.:i00. S Rm. modern home, well locatedW9 45 8. Com 1. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536. a38B'
REALTORS

185 S Commercial St.

APPROXI. 75 feel or unpalnted picket
fence, $25, can be seen at 1145 Hood.

n267

MONARCH electric range, apartment size,
practically new. Ph. 7708. 11369

range houses. There are 25 acres of
land thai is planted to all kinds of fruit
and nuts. A beautiful view of the valley
and mountains. The price has been cut

N. Close to school and bus. can Mrs.
Patzer with ed287shower bath, gas circuiaior. amm. bra

water heater, miscel. fruit, nuts,
fallc. ta bus.R. E. Meredith, Realtor FURNITURE FOR SALE

$75. N, 3 bedroom., larte L. rm. and
Sn. rm., Hwd. firs. Fireplace, lull

with sawdust furnace, fenced in
2 back yd. with e fireplace.
fclson &. Reeve, Realtors

for a quick sale several thousand doll-
ars. See MR. LARS EN with $81505 acres. 4 rm. unfinished house.CHOICE LOTS178 South Commercial Ph. 6841 aaea SMALL TABLE radio, like new, roundI CHOICE LOTS, Kins wood Terrace. Ex 4 miles south.

EXCEPTIONALLY NEAT and clean, furn Hawkins & Roberts, Inc. 13'iOO ?0 acres, 6 miles southeast S

acre wood lot.
5 x inft BUILDING tinder construction

and could be remodeled to suit, tenant.
1900 block North Commercial. Ph. 6006.

1 946 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536. a269'
mirror, 2 scatter ruas and smoke stand
All 340. 375 Marlon. dH68

BACK R OO r CLEAN UP SALE
ished 5 room plastered house. 3 bed-
rooms, bath, utility room with laun Phone 4108. REALTORS b!07

ENOLEWOOD DISTRICT s&too 5 rooms and bath, unfinished at-

tic, close in southeast, range Included,
ii.wo 2 acres, near Lsbf.h, 5 rm. home. solid oak dining setI, Ml. HERE Is jour chance to move In dry trays. Furniture Includes late model

electric refrigerator, cabinet radio.

RIVER SILT
Excellent Mason Sand,
fill dirt, all kinds of grav-
el. Commercial Sand &
Gravel Co. Ph. 21966 or
23100.

FOR SALE ACREAGE Daveno yn.ibwashing machine, oil circulator: all GOOD USED PIANOS H. U Stiff.

tra fine building site. 13200.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 Edgewater St.

PHONE! 5109
C2681

lo a cheap hse. until yours can oe duui.
3 rm. and bath, elect., stove and elect,
hrtt water heater aoes.

chicken house, wooa snea, variety ot
fruit.furniture In excellent condition. You can

SOUTH HIGH street store room to rem
11 ACRES CLOSE IN
house, bath wired for Xlee.

ranee, elec. water system, friut room.bison & Reeve, Realtors $4,100 8. River Rr., 6'i acres. 4 rm.
cottage, miscel. fruit, elc. water system.

I&MM 1 acre north, 20 minutes drive.

move right in. Price S62j0.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
110'j N. Commercial St. Ph 3030 a267

garage, out try house, barn all fenced,
October first state rtnanc Hidg
formerly Salem Hotel Bldg. I

STATE FINANCE CO.

Oak Dressers S v. 7ft

Davenport S22.75
Kitchen Cabinet $ 6.75
Cabinet Base .1 $ 3 75
Leather Morris Chair 9.75

Baby Carriage S 4.S3

Sanitay Couch ..-- 4.75
9x9 Axmlnster Rug .'...I 9.75
50 lb. Stone Lined Ice Box $10.75

945 S. Com'l. Ph. 4590. Eve. 9536. a369'
large frontage on paved road, suitable
for See MRS. NEEDHAM,OVELY 4 bedrm. house, east side, fine

L. R.. dinette. Kit., 2 txirm.. oain, on
first fir., fplace. lec. water heater, large
variety fruits, 18 filbert. 10 walnuts,
produces substantial income. 3 rm.

153 S High St Phone 4121.S ROOM house with nook and utilitysetting, oil heating system, able, piumo- - or Louis BechteL 341 State St., Room 4
bb27a

WALNUT PARK
HOUSE, auto. heat. S years eld.ina. sio.ooo. terms. Luse iteany, ore.

Bldg. Ph. 7952. a26T
room; 2 nice large bedrooms. Wired for
electric range; electric water heater and
oil circulator go with the place. 2 lots

Wired for range. Living room, carpeted cabin rents for $12.30, elc. water ays-t-

mi mo house, fruit room. Velour Couch 5.00
Oak Library Table $ 3 0030 A Walnut Orchard

LOCATED NORTH. One of the finest or
ROOMS, base, furnace, hdw. floor,

condition. North. $8500. Terms. $7M New. 2 bdrm. home, on 2 front WANTED TO RENT50 gal. Oil Drum St Oil
lot. all hdw. rs.. auim. 011 neatchards In the valley. Only 3 mi. from Bird Cage $

with good garden space, price waQ.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110'i N. Commercial St. Ph 3030 a287'

INFANT KI7.E .baby bed with mattress.
Like new. $7.CaU 4659. n269

FOR SALE: West lng house automatic mint
cooler. Capacity four cans.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 North Liberty. n287

FOR SALE: Kromex well and tree plat?
ters lor your Thanksgiving and Christ
mas turkey.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
255 North Liberty, n267

Willamette Real Estate BUSINESS MAN wants room for 3 mos.er. 200 gal. storage, can be handled BRIGHT FURNITURE CO.
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
very profitable full time proposition.

14 ACRE ind 14 acre view lots 81000 to

garden space, only 14800.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 Edgewater St.

PHONE! 5109
C268

space.11250.
147 iW 4 ROOM, late constructed home MAY WE HELP You Sell Your Property? Breeding a toe It or sate. New Zealand,GOOD dwelling. Large living room. on Liberty rd. acre, garden, Karaite Chinchillas, Angoras. Supplies, hardwareU ACRE lots on "Hilltop" highest hill

dining room, 5 bedrooms. Keaecoraira, S7SOO HM ACRKS East. Neat home. cloth, nspthalene flakes, stretchers, etc,Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
garage. Equipt. to keep chickens. Lois M. R. Otten, Mgr. HARDER RABBIT

professional man des-

perately needs 2 bedroom bouse lo rent.
Ph. 4504 or 21173. J$2flT

MAN & WIFE want 2 rm. or more furn.
or unfurn. house or apt, Bill Culps. 712
South 14th, or call Loder Bros, Ph 6133.

Jnzai

FARMS 3405 Cherry Ave. Ph.

south ot saiem s.oo.

CHAS. HUDKINS
- & SON

275 State St. Phone 9490. 370'

eb286

floor immw
late possession. Price SA650. North.

BLIVEN ALD EN COONEY
REALTORS

430 Oregon Bide. Phone 7904, Eve. 8918
367

NOTICE1 If your property Is for sale
rent or exchange, list It with us. Wa

iH3no4 rms. & bath, fruit rm bsmt.,
gar., 2 lots, ea. 50x100. BE.

WM0- -7 rms., 4 bdrm.v, lull bsml, wood

01 iruit an3 nut trees.
Call O. V. HUME with

State Finance Co.
REALTORS

153 S. High St. Phone 4121. bb2C8'

FOR SALE WOODhave all kinds cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE OO REALTORS

153 S. High Bt.

ELECTRIC SOLDERING Irons and ex-

haust fans.
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

236 North Liberty. n267

PORTABLE TYPEWRITER table, check
writer, file en", small show case. 2DL

N. Commercial St, n2U9

ifl" SLAB Rnd edging, l'i cords 110.50. LOST AND FOUND
Phone 0S83. Immediate delivery. eeao2i AND ACRE tracts South. Restricted3se:i fl rms. com p. turn., auto, hot

OWNER LEAVING SALEM WE ARE In need of good homes to sell

urn., small lot. SE.
$4ftio4 rms. & bath. lge. back porch

gar. Lot 50x120, Includes furn., oil elrc,
wood range, llvlngrm. set, refrigerator,
washing machine, etc.

& bath. 3 bdrm i,, full bsmt.,
wood. firs. Lot 67x67. N.

16" GREEN SLAB At edging. Triple load
in or near saiem. if you wisn to list your

water, elec. range, some fuel. ? Dins,
from school, 6 blka. from high school,
on bus line. Lot 100x100. 51800 will

$14. Sawdust. Ph. 6881. Wally Park,IS PERCENT discount on 5 acres d

view property, Nice three bed-
room home, oil dr., auto. elec. water

ee275 SCOTTIE DOG found. Ph. 3155 or 5720
k?68

RED FOX shuwl collar, mothproof rd.
Worn very little. $8.00. Ph. 7471, nliSS

property for lale, see
GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 8. Liberty St. Phone 4131. (
handle. Owner. 1734 Nebraska Ave.

Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121. aa269

tur... over 100 yards inlaid linoleum. $?A0 unfurnished. ',i acre, Neai272 GREEN SLAB 16" mill wood. Double load
and sawdust. Highway Fuel Co. 2390 WHITE MODEL gas range.Owner will sell latest elec. re I rig. and

range to purchaser; also other Items
Radio. 275

nJTJt HOUSES on lot 50x330. Room for more Fairgrounds. M274"WANTED McNary, Wel Salem,
aiummum plant.
411 Ma.ionic Bid. Ph. 6155

Insurance Mtg. Loans c26fl'houses. No incumbrances, cash, imj DRY 16" SLAB. Phone 6444. LOST: WEDDING ring, gold, 5 diamonds.lurnlture at reasonable price.
275 State St. Ph. 9494 bb268 LISTINGS OF City property. SurburbanBrooks Ave. WOOD OR COAL jacket type water heat-

er. Plume 7B14. n269FOR SALE FARMS Reward call Main 70 or P.O. Box 24,
Silverton. k267

and country homes for quick satel im-
mediate attention Is given all calls.

KEIZER DIST 8 acres nicely located on
pavement nice home sites, all or any

FAIRMOUNT HILL FOR SALE POULTRYCLOSE TO SALEM SPARTAN CONSOLE radio, $20. FranktO.vm LIVING RM.. dining rm.. kitchen. SUBURBAN 3 BDRM. HOME
VERY NICK home with bath, oil heat, pan mereoi soju.uo per acre.

HOME St INCOME 7 unit aotmt. hie.breaklast nook. 2 B.Rs on 1st floor, same
on 2nd floor, only furnished. 2nd rents elec. hot water, Venetian bunas, wired
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